Chronological Championship Dates 2012

Month
June

July

Competition
Reserve Football Shield

Venue

L.Dearg

Glennavy

Tir na nOg

Clann na hEireann

" " Moneyglass
Reserve Football Cup Creggan
" " Gort na Mona
" " Cargin
Reserve Football Shield Neutral
Reserve Football Cup " "
Reserve Cup and Shield
INCRENECOIBIMN \ 0odiands
Aldergrove
Cliftonville
Boucher
Gort

Pairc O,D /MacD

OGO Creogan

Ballymena
Rossa

Date
20th
20th
20th
20th

3 27th
4 27th

27th
5 27th

27th
27th
27th

11th
11th

11th
11th

20th

31st
31st
31st
31st
3lst
31st
3lst

31st
31st
31st

Team A.

Ros Earcain

Lann Abhaigh

Tir na nOg

Clann na hEireann

Naomh Eargnaid

An Creagan
Gort na Mona
Clann na hEireann

A
C

Finals

Naomh Una

Tir na nOg

Garr an Searnoich
Na Phairsaigh
MacDaibhaid

Gort na Mona
Naomh Treasa

An Creagain
Naomh Uile
Ui D. Rossa

Team B

Lamh Dhearg
Aghach Gallain
Garr An Searnoich
Naomh Uile

3

4 Padraig Sairseil
Naomh Eanna

5

Naomh Gall

Ruair Mhic Asmaint

Naomh Brid B. F

B
D

3
2 Naomh Eoin

Clann na hEireann
wW.0

Naomh Eargnaid
Aghacch Gallain
Lamh Dhearg

Ard Eoin

Mac Uilin

Naomh Gall
Naomh Comghall
Con Mag Aoidh
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August

Lann Abhaigh

Naomh Brid
Reserve Cup Hurling MacUilin
Junior Hurling Glenravel
Casement
Intermediate Hurling L.Dearg
Rossa
I C2sement
Minor A Hurling Ballycastle
Minor B Hurling Whitehill
Woodlands
URIGHEGOHANNNNNN Glenavy

Intermediate Football

Senior Football

Lamh Dhearg
Rossa
Hightown

Whitehill
Ahoghill
Creggan

Casement
Casement
Ahoghill
Creggan

3lst
31st

1st

4th (18.00)
4th (19.30)
5th( 12.30)

4th (19.00)
4th (19.00)

5th (14.00)
10th

10th
10th

10th 1(19.30)
10th 1(19.30)
10th 1(19.30)
10th 1(19.30)

11th (19.00)
12th (17.00)
12th (13.00)

11th (18.00)
11th (19.30)
12th (19.00)
12th (14.30)

4 14th
1 14th
5 14th

Lann Abhaigh
Naomh Brid

Mac Uilin

Naomh Uile
R.Eimeid
Naomh Una

Padraig Sairseil
Gort na Mona

Ui D. Rossa
Mac Uilin

Tir na nOg
Naomh Una

Naomh Comghall
Seain Ui Mhistell
Na Phiarsaigh
Ard Eoin

Garr an Searnoich
Cuchullian
Tir na nOg

Naomh Pol
Lamh Dhearg
An Creagan
Naomh Uile

Setanta
Cuchullain

Cuchullian
Sean O Neill
Naomh Treasa

Mac Daibheid

An Creagain
Cathaoir an Ri

Na Seamroga
Naomh Breandain

An Creagan
Gael Beal Feirste

Naomh. Maoileachlainn

Con Mag Aoidh
Naomh Phadraig
Mac Daibheid

Ruairi Mhic Asmaint
Gort na Mona
O Donaill

Naomh Brid
Naomh Gall
Naomh Eargnaid
Clann na hEireann

4 Naomh Eanna
1 Sean Mac Stibhin
5
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Corrigan

INFCREIECOIEMNNN ~-ndalstown

Minor A Hurling

Minor B Hurling

Cushendall
Dunloy
Milltown
Hightown

Feystown

Pairc O,.D/D

WHEGGHEAIMM \cutral Venic

Intermediate Football

Senior Football

Reserve Cup Hurling

Neutral Venue

Neutral Venue

Cushendall
A
Hannastown
Loughgiel

14th

14th
5 14th
4 14th
6 14th

17th
17th
17th
17th

17th
1 17th
2 17th
17th

Naomh Eoin

Tir na nOg

Ruairi Og
Cuchullian
Naomh Gall
Naomh Eanna

Sean O Neill

Naomh Treasa

W/E Sun 19th Naomh Una
W/E Sun 19th 1.

W/ESun19th
W/ESun19th

W/ESun19th
W/ESun19th
W/ESun19th
W/ESun19th

W/ESun19th
W/ESun19th
W/ESun19th
W/ESun19th

19th
19th
19th
19th

Eire Og

Aghach Gallain
Lann Abhaigh
Padraig Sairseil

Ui D.Rossa

Ruairi Og

A

Lamh Dhearg
Na Seamroga

5
4 Ros Earcain
6

Naomh Eoin

Na Seamroga
Ui D.Rossa

Glenshesk

1 Qisin

2 Ros Earcain
Lamh Dhearg

4 Mac Diarmada
Mac Uilin

3 Naomh Eanna

Naomh Treasa

3 Ros Earcain
Naomh Eoin
4

1 Achadh Eochaille

Baile Mhic Uileagoid

Naomh Eoin
Port an Pheire
Baile Crann

3D

7A
1B

3D
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September

Minor A Hurling Neutral Venue

Minor B Hurling Neutral Venue

[T
[
[ -

Junior Hurling Neutral Venue

IEETECATEINUHNGINN Neutral Venue

I, /' moy

Casement
Loughgiel

Minor A Hurling Neutral

Minor B Hurling

DURGHEGOHAINMMNNNN Neutral Venue

Neutral Venue

Intermediate Football Neutral Venue

24th
24th

24th
24th

28th
28th

28th
28th

31st(19.30)

W/Esun 2nd
W/Esun 2nd
W/Esun 2nd
W/Esun 2nd

W/ESun2nd
W/ESun2nd
W/Esun 2nd
W/Esun 2nd

1st (19.00)
2nd) (14.30
2nd) (18.00)

7th
7th

9th
9th

9th

B
A

Naomh Eoin

Ard Eoin
O Donaill

Mac Diarmada

G na Cluanaigh
Fanaithe An Gleanna
Naomh Brid
Naomh Pol

A
Naomh Gall
Cuchcullian

Final
Final

D
A

Lamh Dhearg

Naomh Eanna
3
Con Mag Aoidh

Tir nan Og
Ros Earcain
Qisin

Ruairi Og
Mac Uilin

C

B

A

1A

2C

2A

1C
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October

Neutral Venue

Senior Football I Neutral Venue

Neutral Venue

Neutral Venue
Neutral Venue
Junior Hurling | Neutral Venue
IiSTmediaeINGRAGINN Neutral Venue

U.21 Football Moneyglass
Naomh Gall
Naomh Eoin
Walk Over
Gort
Shaws Rd

Reserve Cup Hurling Neutral Venues

Senior Football T Casement
[SERGHRFTHRGINNNNN Casement

I casement
Intermediate Football " Casement

9th

9th
9th

14th
14th

16th
16th
16th
16th
22nd
22nd
22nd
22nd
22nd
22nd

22nd

22nd

22nd

29th

30th

6th

6th

>00®

Naomh Eargnaid
Naomh Gall
Na Pairsaigh

Gort na Mona
Naomh Pol

D
B

Final
Final
Final

Final

Final

Final
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Naomh Uile
Padraig Sairseil

Lann Abhaigh
Ruairi Mhic Asmaint
Con Mag Aoidh

C
A

Junior Football

OO WN P



November

U.21 Foootball

Football U.21

U.21 Football

U21 Football

Lann Abhaigh 13th
6 13th
Creggan 13th
Hannastown 13th
Aghagalllon 13th
Aldergrove 13th
Ui D Rossa 13th
Dunloy 13th
Reserve Cup Hurling 14th
D 20th
A 20th
F 2oth
B 20th
Neutral Venue 27th
27th

3rd

Lann Abhaigh Naomh Brid
6 Clann na hEireann

An Creagan
Lamh Dhearg Ard Eoin
Aghacg Gallain Tir na nOg
Garr an Searnoich
Ui D. Rossa
Cuchuillian
Final
D C
A G
F H
B E
2
4
Final

A WNBE





















